
5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 1 0 0 1

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 2 3 1 14

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 4 9 6 3 6 28

Dem 19,547 31,189 19,937 19,171 17,573 107,417

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 30 44 28 26 24 152

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 29 30 36 34 36 165

Idp 627 782 831 835 789 3,864

Int 1,573 2,784 2,639 2,584 2,524 12,104

Lib 66 220 103 88 74 551

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,848 17,519 11,161 9,653 8,405 55,586

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 21 44 22 19 23 129

Rep 20,208 36,642 22,052 19,093 17,040 115,035

District Number

Party

1



5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 2 4 1 2 1 10

TEA 6 10 0 3 6 25

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 297 776 316 297 245 1,931

Vet 4 6 7 5 5 27

Total 51,285 90,093 57,161 51,834 46,770 297,143
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,150 916 451 232 538 847 952 458

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Idp 21 33 14 8 37 20 22 9

Int 78 63 44 33 112 80 79 15

Lib 6 7 3 1 0 3 5 3

Mod 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Npa 705 510 241 153 273 503 507 255

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,122 992 510 395 937 1,223 1,075 362

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 33 30 12 6 5 14 13 10

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,125 2,553 1,279 828 1,906 2,691 2,658 1,115

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

661 478 366 555 1,016 193 200 324 426 518 344

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

10 16 9 29 30 13 5 5 14 10 7

69 41 48 112 75 12 9 21 23 37 12

1 3 1 0 7 1 1 1 2 3 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

369 298 148 322 628 78 102 168 307 333 135

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

855 782 520 1,009 1,443 172 174 302 526 492 249

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 13 4 2 42 5 11 11 19 23 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,993 1,632 1,098 2,032 3,243 474 502 832 1,320 1,418 758



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

301 111 213 61 137 294 1 29 581 187 39

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 6 2 2 2 21 0 4 7 6 4

16 6 14 4 7 41 0 7 59 20 1

1 0 3 0 1 3 2 0 4 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

203 68 154 46 50 224 0 17 336 121 28

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

371 223 239 92 69 492 0 38 1,001 219 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 7 10 0 1 8 0 2 16 5 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

914 421 637 205 267 1,083 3 97 2,008 558 128



Total

1

1

1

2

12,579

1

2

7

13

375

1,138

63

1

7,282

15

15,939

2

3

2

1

347

3

37,778



5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 1 1

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 10 4 14

CNP 0 3 3

Cpf 16 12 28

Dem 60,313 47,104 107,417

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 4 3 7

Fwp 0 3 3

Gre 84 68 152

I 12 13 25

Idf 71 94 165

Idp 1,851 2,013 3,864

Int 5,772 6,332 12,104

Lib 326 225 551

Mod 3 1 4

Npa 31,945 23,641 55,586

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Prl 2 1 3

Ref 72 57 129

Rep 69,698 45,337 115,035

District Number

Party
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 13 7 20

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 19 6 25

Uni 2 0 2

Unk 1,233 698 1,931

Vet 16 11 27

Total 171,491 125,652 297,143
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Dem 1,741 2,794 260 95 631 3,641 9,162

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 5 0 1 2 9 18

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 4 1 0 0 6 12

Idp 29 104 7 1 38 191 370

Int 87 253 21 5 91 437 894

Lib 7 12 2 1 4 17 43

Npa 529 1,324 127 46 357 1,586 3,969

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,089 3,040 363 137 730 2,974 8,333

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

UNK 24 44 0 0 10 73 151

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,510 7,588 782 286 1,864 8,945 22,975

District Number

Party
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 7 1 14

CNP 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Cpf 1 3 15 0 9 0 28

Dem 910 20,504 35,075 2,151 48,656 121 107,417

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 3 2 0 2 0 7

Fwp 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Gre 4 21 54 4 69 0 152

I 1 8 7 0 9 0 25

Idf 1 37 61 2 64 0 165

Idp 28 853 1,533 79 1,370 1 3,864

Int 79 2,798 4,762 258 4,197 10 12,104

Lib 8 97 177 11 257 1 551

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Npa 476 10,994 17,261 1,128 25,670 57 55,586

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

Ref 0 18 44 5 62 0 129

Rep 1,205 22,288 33,951 1,764 55,738 89 115,035

District Number

Party
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 3 1 11 0 20

Swp 0 2 2 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 0 11 0 14 0 25

UNI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 315 534 28 1,031 3 1,931

Vet 0 4 12 0 11 0 27

Total 2,734 57,958 93,528 5,432 137,208 283 297,143
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 1 0 0 1

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 8 2 14

CNP 1 2 0 3

Cpf 10 18 0 28

Dem 33,391 67,499 6,527 107,417

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 2 5 0 7

Fwp 3 0 0 3

Gre 58 80 14 152

I 9 14 2 25

Idf 64 93 8 165

Idp 1,451 2,262 151 3,864

Int 4,309 7,388 407 12,104

Lib 162 367 22 551

Mod 0 4 0 4

Npa 16,441 36,584 2,561 55,586

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Prl 1 2 0 3

Ref 40 86 3 129

Rep 28,768 79,978 6,289 115,035

District Number

Party
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 5 15 0 20

Swp 1 8 1 10

TEA 6 18 1 25

UNI 0 2 0 2

Unk 497 1,342 92 1,931

Vet 7 19 1 27

Total 85,241 195,818 16,084 297,143
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 743 366 1,109

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 27 5 32

Int 95 18 113

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 399 188 587

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 752 385 1,137

Unk 17 7 24

Vet 3 0 3

Total 2,046 973 3,019

District Number

Party
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 1 0 0 1

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 2 3 1 14

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 4 9 6 3 6 28

Dem 19,547 31,189 19,937 19,171 17,573 107,417

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 30 44 28 26 24 152

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 29 30 36 34 36 165

Idp 627 782 831 835 789 3,864

Int 1,573 2,784 2,639 2,584 2,524 12,104

Lib 66 220 103 88 74 551

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,848 17,519 11,161 9,653 8,405 55,586

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 21 44 22 19 23 129

Rep 20,208 36,642 22,052 19,093 17,040 115,035

District Number

Party
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 2 4 1 2 1 10

TEA 6 10 0 3 6 25

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 297 776 316 297 245 1,931

Vet 4 6 7 5 5 27

Total 51,285 90,093 57,161 51,834 46,770 297,143
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 6 14

CNP 0 3 0 3

Cpf 5 13 10 28

Dem 16,275 48,919 42,223 107,417

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 3 3 7

Fwp 0 3 0 3

Gre 17 71 64 152

I 2 13 10 25

Idf 23 98 44 165

Idp 594 2,090 1,180 3,864

Int 1,461 6,642 4,001 12,104

Lib 67 224 260 551

Mod 2 1 1 4

Npa 7,945 24,767 22,874 55,586

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Prl 1 1 1 3

Ref 23 62 44 129

Rep 16,632 48,964 49,439 115,035

District Number

Party
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5/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:05 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 6 8 6 20

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 7 7 11 25

UNI 0 0 2 2

Unk 286 711 934 1,931

Vet 3 13 11 27

Total 43,359 132,637 121,147 297,143
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